
 

 

Staff Directory  

Personal Lines Unit 

Sarah Cadle Personal Lines Leader / VP (321) 527-2192 

Laura DuCharme Senior Underwriter 

scadle@halcyonuw.com  

lducharme@halcyonuw.com  (321) 527-2195 

Lisa Catineau Production Underwriter (321) 527-2188 

Lauren Kovacsik Production Underwriter 
lcatineau@halcyonuw.com  

lkovacsik@halcyonuw.com  (407) 660-5919 

Jenny Piccard Assistant Underwriter jpiccard@halcyonuw.com  (407) 215-4796 

Noelle Srour Assistant Underwriter (407) 660-5918 
Melisa Mault Assistant Underwriter (321) 527-2190 

Cinnamon Sanjurjo Assistant Underwriter (Training) 

nsrour@halcyonuw.com  

mmault@halcyonuw.com  
csanjurjo@halcyonuw.com  (321) 587-4276 

 

New Personal Lines Submissions: PLSubmissions@halcyonuw.com  
New Personal Lines Endorsements: PLEndorsements@halcyonuw.com

555 Winderley Place Suite 420 Maitland, FL 32751 
407.660.1881 800.393.9090 Fax: 407.660.0525 
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